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1400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1363 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case Vernal, UT

2 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

3 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

4 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

5 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

6 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

7 1582 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

8 1642 Shesgotitfiguredout Heather Turner Heather Turner Phoenix, AZ

9 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

1402. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

2 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

3 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

4 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

5 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

1403. NSBA  Amateur Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

1404. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1368 Good And Radical Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

2 1416 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

3 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

4 1540 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

5 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

6 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

7 1560 Smokin Aroan Kristine L Brooks Kristine L Brooks San Juan Capistrano, CA

1406. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1667 Aquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc , 

2 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

3 1512 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

4 1748 Zippos Ultra Gold Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

5 1514 Interested In Gold W Michael Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

6 1502 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith Elk Grove, CA

7 1367 Sudden Tee Time Carolyn Rice Sierra Kane West Jordan, UT

8 1422 Always Zipped Deann Hudson Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

9 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Troy Compton Shannon Williams , 

1408. NSBA Green Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

2 1512 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

3 1422 Always Zipped Deann Hudson Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA
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1409. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1485 WillyBupToNoGood Leonard Lee Berryhill Michele A Brickham Oshkosh, WI

2 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

3 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

4 1660 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash , 

5 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun W Michael Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

6 1557 Im Simply Sara Sarah L Faught Dolph & Linda Patron Lodi, CA

1410. NSBA Junior Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1485 WillyBupToNoGood Leonard Lee Berryhill Michele A Brickham Oshkosh, WI

2 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

3 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun W Michael Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

1411. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1526 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

2 1369 Heza Macs All Star Carolyn Rice Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

3 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

4 1704 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell Live Oak, CA

5 1582 Petite Dynamics Kelly W Penrod Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

6 1728 Only In Hollywood Becky George Carlee Purcell , 

7 1422 Always Zipped Kellie Hinely Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

8 1325 Definitely All That Wyler Burks 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

9 1407 Always The Talk Catherine De Coster Catherine De Coster Desert Hot Springs, CA

1412. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 8 (20 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

3 1488 Prettiest Yet Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank PHOENIX, AZ

5 1595 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

6 1544 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier Albuquerque, NM

11 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

13 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

15 1753 Sure Feels Good Michelle Rod Michelle Rod , 

1413. NSBA Senior Western Riding - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Becky George Carlee Purcell , 

3 1422 Always Zipped Deann Hudson Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

4 1325 Definitely All That Wyler Burks 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

5 1753 Sure Feels Good Becky George Michelle Rod , 

1414. L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

1416. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 
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2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

3 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

1418. NSBA Youth Western Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 
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1400. Amt Western Riding - Novice - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1623 A Certain Aero Delia M Trenbeath Delia M Trenbeath San Juan Capistrano, CA

2 1363 Chute Moore Jazz Jill Case Jill Case Vernal, UT

3 1385 Hot Hearts Ablazing Taylor Lauren Deppen Taylor Lauren Deppen Redding, CA

4 1549 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson Fairfield , CA

5 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

6 1609 Sweet Talkin Irish Katherine McArthur Katherine McArthur Tucson, AZ

7 1582 Petite Dynamics Donna Mattingly Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

8 1727 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton New City, NY

9 1642 Shesgotitfiguredout Heather Turner Heather Turner Phoenix, AZ

1402. Amt Western Riding - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1526 The Krymsun Moon Stephanie Y Kofu Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

2 1483 I Will Be Hot Heather Van Hooser Heather Van Hooser , 

3 1430 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

4 611 Impulsivley Gold Michelle Yonkovich-Havens Michelle Yonkovich , 

5 1374 The Vital Invitation Kathryn Devries Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

1404. Amt Select Western Riding - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1368 Good And Radical Carole Lindsey Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

2 1416 So Much Potential Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett Lincoln , NE

3 1539 Heckuva Hotrod Deborah G Shatley Ronald L Or Deborah G Shatley, 

4 1540 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

5 1560 Smokin Aroan Kristine L Brooks Kristine L Brooks San Juan Capistrano, CA

6 1503 Dunitagain Naturally Brenda Panrucker Brenda Panrucker Sundre, AB

7 1595 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

1406. L1 Western Riding - Shown: 27

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

2 1502 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith Elk Grove, CA

3 1512 Moonlite Cruiser W Michael Jung Jennifer Fischbach Salt Lake City, UT

4 1748 Zippos Ultra Gold Kellie Hinely Kathryn Devries Vacaville, CA

5 1667 Aquarian Moon Leonard Lee Berryhill Mcnair Farms Llc , 

6 1514 Interested In Gold W Michael Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

7 1725 Ms Best Of Sudden Troy Compton Shannon Williams , 

8 1367 Sudden Tee Time Carolyn Rice Sierra Kane West Jordan, UT

9 1554 Im So Blazin Happy Buddy B Fisher Derryl L Brandt Anthony, NM

1409. Junior Western Riding - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1485 WillyBupToNoGood Leonard Lee Berryhill Michele A Brickham Oshkosh, WI

2 1486 Im One Hot Chip Leonard Lee Berryhill A-OK Quarter Horses , 

3 1752 Waiting On A Woman Melissa Zanetti Nancy J Cline , 

4 1660 Figer He Will Owe Ya Sarah L Faught Michael/Marisa Hash , 

5 1519 Cool Blazin Krymsun W Michael Jung Julie A Williams Sandy, UT

6 1557 Im Simply Sara Sarah L Faught Dolph & Linda Patron Lodi, CA
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1411. L2 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1526 The Krymsun Moon Melissa Zanetti Shirlayne Kofu San Jose, CA

2 1369 Heza Macs All Star Carolyn Rice Carole Lindsey West Lake Village, CA

3 1747 Sue Zee Zip Buddy B Fisher Patricia L Clements Dallas, TX

4 1704 Got Rumors Michael D Weaver Dulce Lovell Live Oak, CA

5 1582 Petite Dynamics Kelly W Penrod Donna Mattingly TUCSON, AZ

6 1422 Always Zipped Kellie Hinely Emma Uttley Arcadia, CA

7 1407 Always The Talk Catherine De Coster Catherine De Coster Desert Hot Springs, CA

8 1325 Definitely All That Wyler Burks 7-Bar Marble Falls, TX

9 1556 Starless Asset Sarah L Faught Lana Betts Sacramento, CA

1412. L3 Senior Western Riding - Shown: 8 (20 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

3 1595 A Blazing Reflection Kelley L Roberts Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

5 1488 Prettiest Yet Leonard Lee Berryhill Cathy Corrigan Frank PHOENIX, AZ

6 1544 One Royal Image Bridgette C Johnson-Honea Sandy Brasier Albuquerque, NM

10 1482 Radical Yet Fancy Michael E Hoyt Ellen Francisco Malibu, CA

13 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 

14 1753 Sure Feels Good Michelle Rod Michelle Rod , 

1414. L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

1416. Youth Western Riding - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 1722 Good Miss Sunny Haylee Riddle Vicki Pugh , 

2 1728 Only In Hollywood Carlee Purcell Carlee Purcell , 

3 1741 Wicked N White Ryann Herrera Suasn And/or Ryann Herrera , 
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